
Pacific Zone Championships 2015 
50m Rifle Events 

             

Match Number:  1 Miquelet Original           

Pos 

Shooter's information Total 
Score 

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores) 

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

1 Peloquin, Robert USA 87 1 5 4               

2 Henley, Thomas USA 81   3 5 2             

3 Howard Sr, Robert USA 77 1 1 5 1 1 1         

4 Howard II, Robert USA 71   1 2 5 1 1         

                            

              

Match Number:  1 
Miquelet 
Reproduction           

Pos 

Shooter's information Total 
Score 

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores) 

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

1 Soria, Ignacio Argentina 69   2 1 2 4 1         

2 Casullo, Eduardo Argentina 54   2 1 1 1   3 1     

                            

              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
             



Match Number:  14 Tanegashima Original           

Pos 

Shooter's information Total 
Score 

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores) 

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

1 Howard II, Robert USA 85 2 3 3 2             

2 Peloquin, Robert USA 85   5 5               

3 Yamamoto, Keiichi Japan 77   3 4   3           

4 Nunokawa, Makoto Japan 75   3 2 3 1 1         

5 Ishii, Kazumi Japan 75   2 2 5 1           

6 Hashimoto, Masanori Japan 73 1 1 2 3 2 1         

7 Henley, Thomas USA 71   1 2 4 3           

8 Saito, Kazuhiro Japan 67     2 4 3 1         

9 Ohyama, Hisao Japan 66   1 2 2 2 3         

10 Tsunogai, Susumu Japan 65   2 2 2 1 1   2     

11 Howard Sr, Robert USA 65     1 5 2 2         

12 Suzuki, Eiichi Japan 54     2 2 1   3 2     

13 Yamazaki, Takeshi Japan 53   1 1 1 1   5 1     

14 Suzuki, Hiroyuki Japan 43   1 1   1 2 1 1 1 1 

15 Nagata, Keiji Japan 40   1       2 2 4   1 

16 Seki, Teruo Japan 38     2   1 1   3 1   

17 Katayama, Eriko Japan 33   2   1       1 1 3 

18 Ishiwata, Kohei Japan 32   1 1   1 1   1   1 

                            

              

Match Number:  14 
Tanegashima 
Reproduction           

Pos 

Shooter's information Total 
Score 

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores) 

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

1 Verdini, Frank Australia 86 3 1 5 1             

2 Soria, Ignacio Argentina 56 1 1   1 2 3     1 1 

                            

              

 

 



Match Number:  15 Vetterli Original           

Pos 

Shooter's information Total 
Score 

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores) 

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

1 McCarthy, Dave Australia 94 4 6                 

2 Kinnel, Eugene USA 93 4 5 1               

3 Krawec, Walter Canada 90 3 4 3               

4 Veenstra, Bill Canada 87 2 3 5               

5 Shaver, Lee USA 85 2 3 3 2             

                            

              

Match Number:  15 Vetterli Reproduction           

Pos 

Shooter's information Total 
Score 

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores) 

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

1 McCarthy, Ashlea Australia 95 5 5                 

2 Cerezo, Gustavo Argentina 95 5 5                 

3 Truter, Pieter South Africa 94 4 6                 

4 Nicholas, Michael Australia 93 3 7                 

5 Nosti, Claudio Argentina 93 3 7                 

6 Nicholas, Steve Australia 92 3 6 1               

7 De Beer, Corena South Africa 91 4 4 1 1             

8 Bell, Bill Canada 89 2 5 3               

9 Slabbert, Clint South Africa 88 3 3 3 1             

10 Johnson, Alan Australia 87 3 2 4 1             

11 Nieves Piazza, Daniel Argentina 81 2 1 4 2 1           

                            

              

 

 

 

 

 



Match Number:  16 Hizadai Original           

Pos 

Shooter's information Total 
Score 

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores) 

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

1 Peloquin, Robert USA 88 1 6 3               

2 Howard II, Robert USA 86 1 5 3 1             

3 Ishii, Kazumi  Japan 86 1 4 5               

4 Yamamoto, Keiichi  Japan 84 2 3 2 3             

5 Hashimoto, Masanori  Japan 80 1 2 3 4             

6 Nunokawa, Makoto  Japan 77 1 2 1 5 1           

7 Henley, Thomas USA 75   1 6 1 1 1         

8 Saito, Kazuhiro  Japan 71   1 2 5 1 1         

9 Bittner, Linda USA 70 2 1 1 1 3 1   1     

10 Ohyama, Hisao  Japan 70 1 1 2 2 2 1 1       

11 Tsunogai, Susumu  Japan 69   3 1 2   4         

12 Yamazaki, Taheshi  Japan 68   1 2 4   3         

13 Nagata, Keiji  Japan 60   2 1 1 3 1     2   

14 Ishiwata, Kohei  Japan 57   2 1 1   2 2 2     

15 Ashikawa, Akio  Japan 56   1 1 1 1 4 1   1   

16 Suzuki, Hiroyuki  Japan 54   1 2 2 1 1   1   1 

17 Suzuki, Eiichi  Japan 54     2   1 5 1 1     

18 Teruo, Seki  Japan 36 1   1 1       2 2 1 

                            

              

Match Number:  36 Pennsylvania Original           

Pos 

Shooter's information Total 
Score 

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores) 

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

1 Krawec, Walter Canada 85   5 5               

                            

              

 

 

 



Match Number:  36 Pennsylvania Reproduction         

Pos 

Shooter's information Total 
Score 

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores) 

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

1 McCarthy, Dave Australia 95 5 5                 

2 Kinnel, Eugene USA 89 1 7 2               

3 Nicholas, Steve Australia 89 1 7 2               

4 McLean, Errol USA 86 2 2 6               

5 Verdini, Frank Australia 84 2 3 3 1 1           

6 Chapman, Scott Australia 83 2 2 3 3             

7 Kapper, Frank USA 81 1 2 5 1 1           

8 Veenstra, Bill Canada 42 1     1 2 1 1 1   1 

                            

              

Match Number:  37 Lamarmora Original           

Pos 

Shooter's information Total 
Score 

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores) 

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

1 McCarthy, Dave Australia 92 3 6 1               

2 Kapper, Frank USA 90 4 2 4               

3 Pafford, Mark USA 90 2 6 2               

4 Romualdo, Carlos Argentina 87 2 4 3 1             

5 McLean, Errol USA 82   4 4 2             

6 Branch, Don USA 79 2 2 2 2 1 1         

7 Verdini, Frank Australia 65 1 3 1 1 1     1 2   

                            

              

 

 

 

 

 
 



Match Number:  37 Lamarmora Reproduction         

Pos 

Shooter's information Total 
Score 

Total number of shots per score (10 highest scores) 

Name Country 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

1 Van Wyk, Johan South Africa 90 3 4 3               

2 Nicholas, Michael Australia 90 2 6 2               

3 Truter, Pieter South Africa 89 3 3 4               

4 Nosti, Claudio Argentina 87 1 6 2 1             

5 McCarthy, Ashlea Australia 83 1 2 6 1             

6 Hanlon, Ian Australia 78 2   3 4 1           

7 Armendi, Oscar Argentina 71   1   5 4     1     

8 Groppa, Sergio Argentina 67   1 1 4 2 2         

9 Casullo, Eduardo Argentina 11           1   2     

                            
 

 

 


